
ha rdy j ohns . com

DAILY SPECIALS
AVAILABLE WITH THE PURCHASE OF A BEVERAGE, Dine-in only
veggie sticks and dip are not included with our wing specials.

30%  START + SHARE & OFF

ALL TIME CLASSICS
30%  START + SHARE & OFF

ALL TIME CLASSICS

$8.50 margaritas$8.50 margaritas

TUESDAYTUESDAY

THURSDAYTHURSDAY

$8 tacos$8 tacos

30%  pastasoff30%  pastasoff

domestic tall cans - $6domestic tall cans - $6

10 wings & fries - $1310 wings & fries - $13

HALF PRICE WINGSHALF PRICE WINGS

60  DRAFT BEER - $18OZ60  DRAFT BEER - $18OZ

maximum 3lbsmaximum 3lbs

coors light | canadian | 3 speed | blondecoors light | canadian | 3 speed | blonde

MONDAYMONDAY WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY

$10  wine bottlesoff$10  wine bottlesoff

small nachos - $12small nachos - $12

¼ rib & wings combo - $14¼ rib & wings combo - $14

fried chicken | beef | shrimp | fishfried chicken | beef | shrimp | fish

steak & lobster - $33steak & lobster - $33

classic cocktail - $10classic cocktail - $10

SATURDAYSATURDAY

$4  fajitasoff$4  fajitasoff

$2  BRUSCHETTAOFF$2  BRUSCHETTAOFF

FRIDAYFRIDAY

CHICKEN / BEEFCHICKEN / BEEF

SUNDAYSUNDAY

wings & fries - $12wings & fries - $12

$2.50  off

bbq extravaganza
$2.50  off

bbq extravaganza

VIP
MEMBERSHIP

become a vip membership 
and start saving

10% off your bill & eat 
for free on your birthday. 

ask server for details


